

CNR No: PBFZC20017422022

CIS No: CHA-75-2022

STATE OF PUNJAB VS HARDEEP SINGH@SURAJ RAUNTA etc.

Present: Sh. B.S. Bhatti, learned APP for the State.
Accused on bail in this case but in custody in some other
case (produced in court) represented by Sh. RK Verma,
Adv.

No PW is present. On request, the case is adjourned to
06.06.2023 for remaining prosecution evidence. PWs be summoned
for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 27.04.2023
Gulshandeep Steno

(Ravinderjit Singh Bajwa)
Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
Fazilka/UID NO . PB00231