

CNR No: PBFZC20017422022 CIS No: CHA-75-2022

STATE OF PUNJAB VS HARDEEP SINGH@SURAJ RAUNTA etc.

Present: Sh. B.S. Bhatti, learned APP for the State.
Accused on bail in this case but in custody in some other case (produced through VC) represented by Sh. RK Verma, Adv.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as learned Presiding Officer is availing joining time w.e.f. 05.06.2023 to 09.06.2023. Summons of PW ASI Avtar Singh and PW Sahi Kant received back served but they have not come present. Be summoned throughailable warrants for 11.12.2023. File be sent back to the concerned Court.

Date of Order:-06.06.2023.
Gulshandeep, Steno Gr.III

(Amandeep Kaur)
ACJ(SD)/Vacation Judge
Fazilka/UID No.PB0307